100m - Muzi
NL 10,30
NR 10,15
Lider 13,00

3. kolo Atletickej ligy - Memorial Zdenka Hrbacka

Dubnica nad Vahom 21.07.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 28. 3. 2024 o 22:22

+0,9 VOLKO Jan Nasa atletika Bratislava SVK  16.06.2018
+0,9 VOLKO Jan BK hraj na tie nohy Bratislava SVK  04.08.2017
SK SOG Nitra SVK  02.06.2018

(22) 100m - Muzi :: Beh 4

#

2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(107)
(60)
(69)
(65)
(18)

Meno

gim HYBELA Michal
gim RUCKA Philipp
gm BELLUS Stefan
gim TURANYI Anton
gim TURCSANVYI Daniel

Pocet pretekarov: 5
Start: 21.07.2018 14:00

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1984 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2002 SK SOG Nitra

2002 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1999 SK SOG Nitra

1997 AC Stavbar Nitra
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Bratislava
Londyn

Rekordy

Dubnica nad Vahom

SB

11,91
11,74
11,51
11,78

PB Start
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